
Einzelergebnisse brutto gesamt - Seefeld-Reith 21.9.2022 
Rang 

Brutto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

1 Strobl Harald 3,7 GC Seefeld Reith 33 35

2 Vötter Hermann 9,3 GC Kitzbühel 29 35

3 Zentner Marcel 8,6 GC Seefeld Reith 28 35

4 Margreiter Werner 9 GC Westendorf 28 35

5 Knoll Manfred 13,9 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 25 36

6 Kleißl Gerhard 13,5 GC Seefeld Reith 25 37

7 Reich Peter 13,9 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 24 36

8 Lechner Peter 4,3 GC Achensee 24 26

9 Eberl Josef 6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 24 27

10 Mussack Hermann 8,3 GC Seefeld Reith 23 28

11 Aichner Hans Karl 14,1 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 23 35

12 Norz Peter 10,3 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 22 30

13 Gredler Stefan 11,2 GC Zillertal Uderns 22 31

14 Jäckel Norbert 13,2 GC Seefeld Reith 22 33

15 Wieland Bernhard 15,5 GC Seefeld Reith 21 35

16 Riess Günther 11,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 21 30

17 Resch Peter 18,9 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 21 37

18 Felderer Klaus 11,8 GC Seefeld Reith 20 28

19 Hörhager Georg 14,6 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 20 32

20 Kühhas Edgar 19,6 GC Achensee 20 35

21 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 20 25

22 Mayr Bernhard 16,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 20 33

23 Hanni Richard 9,3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 19 26

24 Fiederer Oliver 12,2 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 19 29

25 Steger Ernst 19,1 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 19 34

26 Klemera Helmut 13 GC Seefeld Reith 18 28

27 Egg Bernd 16,2 GC Innsbruck-Igls 18 29

28 Rühr Hanspeter 12,5 GC Seefeld Reith 17 27

29 Ehrlich Horst 22,1 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 16 32

30 Hartl Franz 10,6 GC Zillertal Uderns 16 23

31 Ruech Wolfgang 18,7 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 33

32 Payr Josef 14,4 GC Wilder Kaiser 16 28

33 Schweinsteiger Alfred 19,5 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 15 32

34 Tofern Kay 15,5 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 15 28

35 Wieser Robert 13,3 GC Achensee 15 25

36 Fuchs Leonhard 16,3 GC Wilder Kaiser 15 27

37 Leb Helmut 14,9 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 26

38 Schrettl Johann 16,7 GC Seefeld Reith 14 29

39 Grubmüller Walter 14 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 14 24

40 Stricker Alfred 19,2 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 13 29

41 Weniger Robert 13,1 GC Seefeld Reith 13 20

42 Gerhold Rudolf 24 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 13 34

43 Royc Raimund 24,7 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 13 32

44 Reichstamm Mario 23,6 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 13 35

45 Kienzl Christian 16,7 GC Seefeld Reith 13 27

46 Wagenbichler Josef Michael 23,3 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm12 29



47 Kern Hermann 16,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 12 26

48 Raggl Gustav 20,9 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 11 29

49 Rief Günther 25,9 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 11 31

50 Hörhager jun. Richard 19,3 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 10 26

51 Raich Alois 18,6 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 9 23

52 Platzer Bernhard 19,3 GC Innsbruck-Igls 8 23

53 Kindl Hans 19 GC Achensee 8 21

54 Hofherr Rigobert 23,7 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 7 25

55 Vorderegger Gotthard 32 GC Mittersill 7 27

56 Töpfer Norbert 26 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 5 26

Einzelergebnisse netto gesamt - Seefeld-Reith 21.9.2022 
Rang 

Netto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

1 Kleißl Gerhard 13,5 GC Seefeld Reith 25 37

2 Resch Peter 18,9 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 21 37

3 Reich Peter 13,9 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 24 36

4 Knoll Manfred 13,9 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 25 36

5 Wieland Bernhard 15,5 GC Seefeld Reith 21 35

6 Kühhas Edgar 19,6 GC Achensee 20 35

7 Zentner Marcel 8,6 GC Seefeld Reith 28 35

8 Margreiter Werner 9 GC Westendorf 28 35

9 Reichstamm Mario 23,6 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 13 35

10 Strobl Harald 3,7 GC Seefeld Reith 33 35

11 Vötter Hermann 9,3 GC Kitzbühel 29 35

12 Aichner Hans Karl 14,1 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 23 35

13 Gerhold Rudolf 24 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 13 34

14 Steger Ernst 19,1 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 19 34

15 Ruech Wolfgang 18,7 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 33

16 Jäckel Norbert 13,2 GC Seefeld Reith 22 33

17 Mayr Bernhard 16,4 GC Innsbruck-Igls 20 33

18 Hörhager Georg 14,6 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 20 32

19 Ehrlich Horst 22,1 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 16 32

20 Schweinsteiger Alfred 19,5 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 15 32

21 Royc Raimund 24,7 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 13 32

22 Rief Günther 25,9 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 11 31

23 Gredler Stefan 11,2 GC Zillertal Uderns 22 31

24 Riess Günther 11,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 21 30

25 Norz Peter 10,3 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 22 30

26 Stricker Alfred 19,2 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 13 29

27 Egg Bernd 16,2 GC Innsbruck-Igls 18 29

28 Raggl Gustav 20,9 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 11 29

29 Wagenbichler Josef Michael 23,3 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm12 29

30 Fiederer Oliver 12,2 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 19 29

31 Schrettl Johann 16,7 GC Seefeld Reith 14 29

32 Felderer Klaus 11,8 GC Seefeld Reith 20 28

33 Tofern Kay 15,5 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 15 28



34 Klemera Helmut 13 GC Seefeld Reith 18 28

35 Mussack Hermann 8,3 GC Seefeld Reith 23 28

36 Payr Josef 14,4 GC Wilder Kaiser 16 28

37 Eberl Josef 6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 24 27

38 Rühr Hanspeter 12,5 GC Seefeld Reith 17 27

39 Fuchs Leonhard 16,3 GC Wilder Kaiser 15 27

40 Vorderegger Gotthard 32 GC Mittersill 7 27

41 Kienzl Christian 16,7 GC Seefeld Reith 13 27

42 Hanni Richard 9,3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 19 26

43 Töpfer Norbert 26 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 5 26

44 Lechner Peter 4,3 GC Achensee 24 26

45 Hörhager jun. Richard 19,3 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 10 26

46 Kern Hermann 16,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 12 26

47 Leb Helmut 14,9 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 26

48 Hofherr Rigobert 23,7 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 7 25

49 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 20 25

50 Wieser Robert 13,3 GC Achensee 15 25

51 Grubmüller Walter 14 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 14 24

52 Platzer Bernhard 19,3 GC Innsbruck-Igls 8 23

53 Raich Alois 18,6 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 9 23

54 Hartl Franz 10,6 GC Zillertal Uderns 16 23

55 Kindl Hans 19 GC Achensee 8 21

56 Weniger Robert 13,1 GC Seefeld Reith 13 20


